v W

Position

City Administrator

Director Of Administrative Services
Account Clerk |l

Finance Officer

Account Clerk Il

Other Positions Held City
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels
Angels

Department

Finance/Administration
Finance/Administration
Finance/Administration
Finance/Administration

Finance/Administration

Total Wages
$169,666
$108,815
$48,022
$41,855
$41,544



