	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Administrator		Angels	Finance/Administration	\$169,666
2.	Director Of Administrative Services		Angels	Finance/Administration	\$108,815
3.	Account Clerk II		Angels	Finance/Administration	\$48,022
4.	Finance Officer		Angels	Finance/Administration	\$41,855
5.	Account Clerk II		Angels	Finance/Administration	\$41,544